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Imprimir

PROCESSO SELETIVO 

- PEB - EJA -

Nome CPF DN. Total

ANA LÚCIA BORGES DE ALMEIDA 437.308.506-44 17/09/1961 85,2

SARA NÚBIA DE MORAIS SILVA 057.691.856-35 20/02/1984 85,1

LUCIENE APARECIDA DE MORAIS 002.741.776-09 31/10/1977 78,2

TACIANA APARECIDA ALVARENGA GONDIM 825.188.156-00 22/10/1973 77

CRISTINA SEBASTIANA DUARTE 057.000.036-00 22/11/1981 72

SORAIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 965.404.946-53 17/12/1973 70

CLODOALDA VIRGILIA DOS SANTOS 854.263.006-82 10/04/1974 67

RAQUEL CRISTINA DA SILVA 824.624.376-49 05/05/1971 63,3

EDILAINE GERALDO DA SILVA 927.998.416-00 21/06/1976 62

MIRIAM GOMES CAETANO CANDIDO DA SILVA 084.502.526-01 29/12/1976 52

ELIZENE APARECIDA DE CARVALHO NUNES 026.277.426-71 28/09/1975 51

MARIA AUXILIADORA ALVES MARTINS 934.771.476-34 29/06/1974 49,2

VANESSA MARIA GOMES JULIO 031.354.676-27 23/08/1975 49,1

FERNANDA MAGALHÃES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 058.972.346-47 04/02/1983 47

LEIVINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 046.937.966-97 18/08/1981 46,3

ALEXANDRA QUEIROZ SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 001.145.766-02 02/06/1976 46,2

NAINA GOMES RODRIGUES 111.148.576-37 26/03/1992 46,1

MICHELLE BEATRIZ ROSA 012.585.296-70 06/07/1981 45

VANESSA OLIVEIRA MOISES 044.527.216-30 19/11/1979 42,2

SIMONI GRAZIELA SILVA PEREIRA 080.436.706-46 30/04/1985 40,1

ROSEANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 084.309.836-86 06/06/1988 40

SHEILA HONORATO RODRIGUES 012.852.616-58 25/11/1978 40
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SIMONI GRAZIELA SILVA PEREIRA 080.446.706-46 30/04/1985 40

SUELEN CRISTINA MARTINS 101.068.316-07 19/03/1987 40

GLEICE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 034.082.416-60 17/07/1978 38,3

SUELEN CRISTINA MARTINS 101.068.316-07 19/03/1987 38

RENATA MARIA DOS SANTOS 036.308.916-08 28/05/1975 36,1

MARISA DE FÁTIMA VAZ 012.530.986-46 29/06/1961 35,7

EVANIA ALVES OLIVEIRA DA FONSECA 434.496.116-15 08/12/1961 35,5

MARINÊS ROSA DE JESUS SILVA 082.129.786-48 12/02/1985 35,3

RÍZIA BARBOSA LIMA 376.690.478-79 11/02/1989 35,1

ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA 045.485.106-56 08/07/1980 35

SÍLVIA LÚCIA DE ALMEIDA RIOS 480.450.986-00 09/11/1962 35

ONISNEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MARICONI 062.454.026-03 03/03/1983 34

DAVID BRUNO SILVA 049.458.436-00 22/01/1981 31

SANDRA FERREIRA GOMES ROCHA 002.726.436-02 11/09/1973 28,4

LÚDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 102.880.196-36 07/10/1992 28

ELAINE GONÇALVES DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO 082.269.556-10 18/10/1985 28

RAIMUNDO NONATO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 578.850.363-91 21/05/1973 28

SANDRA NEVES DOM BOSCO 050.927.506-00 07/03/1973 27,1

SABRINA SATIE HIROZAWA 073.874.529-46 19/01/1989 25

CYLMARA JACINTA LIBRELON 078.416.006-66 23/09/1985 25

THALITA MARTINS 048.188.014-37 14/12/1985 25

NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA 101.917.936-80 27/12/1990 23,6

MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 947.264.856-87 21/04/1989 23,1

ANA CLÁUDIA DA SILVA 088.429.016-60 10/08/1985 20

ROSANGELA MONTEIRO CRUZ 793.816.421-68 22/04/1975 19,1

RONILDA COSTA TEIXEIRA 066.417.346-25 27/09/1981 18,2

LUCIENE MARIA DINIZ 090.653.656-13 10/09/1985 18

ELIDA LOURENÇO CAMPOS 039.754.346-86 01/12/1977 17

ANA LIDIA LUCHE DOS SANTOS 069.565.106-42 25/10/1985 16
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VERALUCIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 277.237.202-20 18/08/1959 15,5

DIOGO ROCHA SANTOS 086.025.156-00 26/04/1989 15,3

MARIA DAS DORES DE DOUSA 313.811.328-12 09/10/1981 15,2

MARCELEANE NOGUEIRA FERREIRA 057.552.466-96 17/08/1982 15,1

JAQUELINE APARECIDA DA SILVA 060.519.406-85 14/10/1983 15

EVA LUIZA DA SILVA 076.286.586-52 13/12/1986 13,13

FRANCIELE FIUZA SANTOS 123.539.236-82 11/01/1991 13,11

MAYARA BOFFI 401.140.288-50 19/06/1996 13,04

LUCIANA DE SOUZA 0385522.166-77 10/11/1978 13

ADRIANA VIEGAS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 08196898827- 02/05/1969 13

DAYSE ALVES DA SILVA 032.508.366-56 18/06/1974 13

MAYKO LUÍS ALVES DA SILVA 145.933.766-29 21/09/1996 13

GILMAR DA SILVA PRETO 845.108.386-20 10/05/1971 13

GLÁUCIA GIANE BALBINO XAVIER SILVA 944.640.816-49 12/05/1972 12,5

JANAINA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 076.315.606-09 24/10/1984 12,4

MARIA ELIZABETE DUBAY FURTADO 111.957.336-07 29/10/1993 12,1

SINTYA ELIZABETE NORMANHA PEREIRA 014.725.326-86 04/12/1977 12

ELVIS LINO DE SOUZA SILVA 052.262.786-24 08/05/1978 12

ANDRE PONTES PEIXOTO 734.210.819-72 05/11/1969 10,4

ADRIANA VIEGAS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 081.968.988-27 02/05/1969 10

CARLOS EDUARDO DUQUE MANOEL 142.648.296-58 01/09/1997 10

JANAINA MARIA PALMIERI 085.962.466-81 07/12/1985 07,4

ANA PAULA CHAVES DE MORAIS 125.441.966-70 01/01/1997 05,3

RAFAELA CARVALHO DA SILVA 020.138.416-71 12/04/1997 05,2

JULIANNA VAZ DE FARIA SILVA 080.717.356-80 12/08/1992 05

ELIAMAR ALENCAR LUIZ FERREIRA 153.769.126-04 14/11/1999 05

DAVID BRUNO SILVA 049.458.436-00 22/01/1981

ALEXANDRA QUEIROZ SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 001.145.766-02 02/06/1976

NAINA GOMES RODRIGUES 111.148.576-37 26/03/1992

VERALUCIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 277.237.202-20 18/08/1959
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MIRIAM GOMES CAETANO CANDIDO DA SILVA 0814505.526-01 29/12/1976

MAYKO LUÍS ALVES DA SILVA 145.933.766-29 21/09/1996

ANA CLÁUDIA DA SILVA 088.429.016-60 10/08/1985

SANDRA NEVES DOM BOSCO 050.927.506-00 07/03/1973

SANDRA NEVES DOM BOSCO 050.927.506-00 07/03/1973

NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA 101.917.936-80 27/12/1990

JAQUELINE APARECIDA DA SILVA 060.519.406-85 14/10/1983

MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES 947.264.856-87 21/04/1989

ONISNEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MARICONI 062.454.026-03 03/03/1983

ANA LIDIA LUCHE DOS SANTOS 069.565.106-42 25/10/1985

SARA NÚBIA DE MORAIS SILVA 057.691.856-35 20/02/1984
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